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List of Landfill Taxes across the European Union

European Union

Member State

Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Greece
Hungary
Ireland

Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden

Landfill Tax
Euros per Tonne
87€

49€ to 107€ depending on region

50€
20€
79€
20€
70€
18€ to 42€ depending on region
10€
19€
75€
5€ to 25€ depending on region
50€
5€
8€
32€
46€
11€
17€
11€ to 33€ depending on region
11€
7€ to 40€ depending on region
51€

10.1-10

Landfill Tax

Canadian Dollars per Tonne

$128
$72 - $157
$73
$29
$116
$43
$103
$26 - $61
$15
$28
$110
$7 - $37
$73
$7
$12
$47
$68
$16
$25
$16 - $48
$16
$10 - $59
$75



