Appendix I - Peel Renewable Natural Gas Centre (Anaerobic Digestion Facility) – Decision Making History

List of Landfill Taxes across the European Union

European Union	Landfill Tax	Landfill Tax
Member State	Euros per Tonne	Canadian Dollars per Tonne
Austria	87€	\$128
Belgium	49€ to 107€ depending on region	\$72 - \$157
Bulgaria	50€	\$73
Czech Republic	20€	\$29
Denmark	79€	\$116
Estonia	29€	\$43
Finland	70€	\$103
France	18€ to 42€ depending on region	\$26 - \$61
Greece	10€	\$15
Hungary	19€	\$28
Ireland	75€	\$110
Italy	5€ to 25€ depending on region	\$7 - \$37
Latvia	50€	\$73
Lithuania	5€	\$7
Luxembourg	8€	\$12
Netherlands	32€	\$47
Poland	46€	\$68
Portugal	11€	\$16
Romania	17€	\$25
Slovakia	11€ to 33€ depending on region	\$16 - \$48
Slovenia	11€	\$16
Spain	7€ to 40€ depending on region	\$10 - \$59
Sweden	51€	\$75